ISantander Totta
52 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 27-06-2015 11:50 Il
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 52.843 +1.294 12:22:18.552 6 59.092 +4.451 12:19:59.522
(2) André Moura 10 53.380 +1.831 12:23:11.932 7 55.246 +0.605 12:20:54.768
1 1:01.905 +12.147 12:15:02.220 1 51.549 - 12:24:03.481 8 55.636 +0.995 12:21:50.404
2 50.017 +0.259 12:15:52.237 12 58.258 +6.709 12:25:01.739 9 55.736 +1.095 12:22:46.140
3 51.541 +1.783 12:16:43.778 10 54.641 - 12:23:40.781
4 51.215 +1.457 12:17:34.993 (15) Florindo Ramalho 1 56.644 +2.003 12:24:37.425
5 50.302 +0.544 12:18:25.295 1 58.836 +6.513 12:15:08.800
6 49.758 ‘ - 12:19:15.053 2 55.372 +3.049 12:16:04.172 (9) Pedro Silva
7 52.743 +2.985 12:20:07.796 3 54.378 +2.055 12:16:58.550 1 59.481 +6.345 12:15:11.327
8 54.256 +4.498 12:21:02.052 4 53.793 +1.470 12:17:52.343 2 1:00.050 +6.914 12:16:11.377
9 50.881 +1.123 12:21:52.933 5 54.497 +2.174 12:18:46.840 3 55.720 +2.584 12:17:07.097
10 51.894 +2.136 12:22:44.827 6 54.012 +1.689 12:19:40.852 4 56.447 +3.311 12:18:03.544
11 50.396 +0.638 12:23:35.223 7 54.128 +1.805 12:20:34.980 5 54.802 +1.666 12:18:58.346
12 50.734 +0.976 12:24:25.957 8 55.418 +3.095 12:21:30.398 6 1:01.548 +8.412 12:19:59.894
9 52.323 | - 12:22:22.721 7 58.913 +5.777 12:20:58.807
(11) Jorge Madureira 10 55.067 +2.744 12:23:17.788 8 53.136 - 12:21:51.943
1 55.750 +4.837 12:15:04.137 1 52.474 +0.151 12:24:10.262 9 54.796 +1.660 12:22:46.739
2 50.913 - 12:15:55.050 12 52.757 +0.434 12:25:03.019 10 55.550 +2.414 12:23:42.289
3 51.349 +0.436 12:16:46.399 1 55.565 +2.429 12:24:37.854
4 52.120 +1.207 12:17:38.519 (12) Moutinho de Freitas
5 53.773 +2.860 12:18:32.292 1 59.686 +5.521 12:15:10.802 (17) Delfim Marques
6 51.022 +0.109 12:19:23.314 2 56.333 +2.168 12:16:07.135 1 59.376 +5.034 12:15:10.262
7 52.365 +1.452 12:20:15.679 3 55.503 +1.338 12:17:02.638 2 1:00.553 +6.211 12:16:10.815
8 52.322 +1.409 12:21:08.001 4 55.592 +1.427 12:17:58.230 3 1:04.658 +10.316 12:17:15.473
9 51.196 +0.283 12:21:59.197 5 56.100 +1.935 12:18:54.330 4 56.113 +1.771 12:18:11.586
10 51.476 +0.563 12:22:50.673 6 54.703 +0.538 12:19:49.033 5 54.342 - 12:19:05.928
1 51.960 +1.047 12:23:42.633 7 54.274 +0.109 12:20:43.307 6 57.695 +3.353 12:20:03.623
12 55.475 +4.562 12:24:38.108 8 54.201 +0.036 12:21:37.508 7 55.542 +1.200 12:20:59.165
9 55.546 +1.381 12:22:33.054 8 1:00.804 +6.462 12:21:59.969
(4) José Ferreira 10 54.165 - 12:23:27.219 9 55.335 +0.993 12:22:55.304
1 58.031 +6.339 12:15:07.237 1 54.7114 +0.549 12:24:21.933 10 54.786 +0.444 12:23:50.090
2 54.924 +3.232 12:16:02.161 12 54.308 +0.143 12:25:16.241 11 55.185 +0.843 12:24:45.275
3 51.818 +0.126 12:16:53.979
4 52.812 +1.120 12:17:46.791 (10) Ricardo Barreiros (19) Adelino Rodrigues
5 52.090 +0.398 12:18:38.881 1 59.997 +6.755 12:15:09.966 1 1:01.997 +7.948 12:15:15.099
6 53.081 +1.389 12:19:31.962 2 53.871 +0.629 12:16:03.837 2 1:00.376 +6.327 12:16:15.475
7 52.270 +0.578 12:20:24.232 3 54.654 +1.412 12:16:58.491 3 58.312 +4.263 12:17:13.787
8 52.860 +1.168 12:21:17.092 4 53.391 +0.149 12:17:51.882 4 57.423 +3.374 12:18:11.210
9 54.899 +3.207 12:22:11.991 5 55.789 +2.547 12:18:47.671 5 58.952 +4.903 12:19:10.162
10 51.692 - 12:23:03.683 6 53.752 +0.510 12:19:41.423 6 57.256 +3.207 12:20:07.418
1 51.698 +0.006 12:23:55.381 7 53.912 +0.670 12:20:35.335 7 59.529 +5.480 12:21:06.947
12 51.775 +0.083 12:24:47.156 8 1:01.166 +7.924 12:21:36.501 8 55.468 +1.419 12:22:02.415
9 56.967 +3.725 12:22:33.468 9 54.285 +0.236 12:22:56.700
(20) Alexandre Patusco 10 56.149 +2.907 12:23:29.617 10 54.049 - 12:23:50.749
1 1:00.654 +8.678 12:15:11.019 1 53.860 +0.618 12:24:23.477 1 55.810 +1.761 12:24:46.559
2 55.762 +3.786 12:16:06.781 12 53.242 - 12:25:16.719
3 53.724 +1.748 12:17:00.505 (13) Pedro Mendes
4 52.998 +1.022 12:17:53.503 (6) Antonio Torres 1 1:01.139 +6.912 12:15:13.293
5 55.234 +3.258 12:18:48.737 1 1:00.175 +5.062 12:15:11.562 2 1:06.654 +12.427 12:16:19.947
6 53.052 +1.076 12:19:41.789 2 59.487 +4.374 12:16:11.049 3 56.705 +2.478 12:17:16.652
7 53.742 +1.766 12:20:35.531 3 55.230 +0.117 12:17:06.279 4 57.016 +2.789 12:18:13.668
8 54.269 +2.293 12:21:29.800 4 55.685 +0.572 12:18:01.964 5 54.995 +0.768 12:19:08.663
9 51.976 - 12:22:21.776 5 55.520 +0.407 12:18:57.484 6 57.800 +3.573 12:20:06.463
10 53.589 +1.613 12:23:15.365 6 57.833 +2.720 12:19:55.317 7 1:07.036 +12.809 12:21:13.499
11 52.780 +0.804 12:24:08.145 7 55.512 +0.399 12:20:50.829 8 56.957 +2.730 12:22:10.456
12 52.850 +0.874 12:25:00.995 8 55.463 +0.350 12:21:46.292 9 57.231 +3.004 12:23:07.687
9 56.565 +1.452 12:22:42.857 10 54.227 - 12:24:01.914
(5) Nuno Moutinho 10 56.094 +0.981 12:23:38.951 1 1:00.786 +6.559 12:25:02.700
1 59.147 +7.598 12:15:08.658 1 55.113 - 12:24:34.064
2 56.179 +4.630 12:16:04.837 (16) Maria Silva
3 53.319 +1.770 12:16:58.156 (7) Carlos Coutinho 1 1:09.472 +8.813 12:15:22.736
4 52.075 +0.526 12:17:50.231 1 1:01.689 +7.048 12:15:13.909 2 1:03.021 +2.362 12:16:25.757
5 52.473 +0.924 12:18:42.704 2 58.145 +3.504 12:16:12.054 3 1:03.694 +3.035 12:17:29.451
6 57.400 +5.851 12:19:40.104 3 57.671 +3.030 12:17:09.725 4 1:02.758 +2.099 12:18:32.209
7 52.077 +0.528 12:20:32.181 4 55.451 +0.810 12:18:05.176 5 1:01.808 +1.149 12:19:34.017
8 53.528 +1.979 12:21:25.709 5 55.254 +0.613 12:19:00.430 6 1:00.659 - 12:20:34.676
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52 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 27-06-2015 11:50 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
7 1:01.158 +0.499 12:21:35.834
8 1:01.893 +1.234 12:22:37.727
1:00.996 +0.337 12:23:38.723
10 1:03.260 +2.601 12:24:41.983
(8) José Coelho
1 1:13.807 +10.199 12:15:27.751
2 1:09.037 +5.429 12:16:36.788
3 1:10.031 +6.423 12:17:46.819
4 1:09.210 +5.602 12:18:56.029
5 1:07.949 +4.341 12:20:03.978
6 1:08.393 +4.785 12:21:12.371
7 1:03.608 - 12:22:15.979
8 1:04.948 +1.340 12:23:20.927
9 1:04.760 +1.152 12:24:25.687
(3) José Rodrigues
1 1:12.961 +9.619 12:15:29.070
2 1:08.410 +5.068 12:16:37.480
3 1:09.790 +6.448 12:17:47.270
4 1:09.419 +6.077 12:18:56.689
5 1:10.665 +7.323 12:20:07.354
6 1:07.888 +4.546 12:21:15.242
7 1:05.967 +2.625 12:22:21.209
8 1:03.342 - 12:23:24.551
9 1:03.448 +0.106 12:24:27.999
(18) Elisabete Vilas Boas
1 1:12.639 +5.815 12:15:26.927
2 1:09.083 +2.259 12:16:36.010
3 1:09.814 +2.990 12:17:45.824
4 1:09.654 +2.830 12:18:55.478
5 1:07.963 +1.139 12:20:03.441
6 1:08.915 +2.091 12:21:12.356
7 1:08.633 +1.809 12:22:20.989
8 1:07.742 +0.918 12:23:28.731
9 1:06.824 - 12:24:35.555
(14) Teresa Gougao
1 1:26.170 +4.127 12:15:43.036
2 1:27.427 +5.384 12:17:10.463
3 1:32.510 +10.467 12:18:42.973
4 1:30.027 +7.984 12:20:13.000
5 1:22.043 - 12:21:35.043
6 1:33.466 +11.423 12:23:08.509
7 1:29.365 +7.322 12:24:37.874
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